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XYLENE 
Specifications 

 

 
 

 

TEST 

 

Appearance at 25° C 

Density at 15° C 

Platinum – Cobalt Colour 

Distillation range inc 139° C 

  Init. Boiling Point 

  Dry Point 

Acidity 

Copper Corrosion 

Sulphur Compounds 

Acid Wash Colour 

Non-Aromatics % V 

Benzene % V 

 

 

 

METHOD 

 

Visual 

ASTMD-1298 

ASTMD-1209 

ASTMD-850 

 

 

ASTMD-847 

ASTMD-849 

ASTMD-853 

ASTMD-848 

ASTMD-2360 

ASTMD-2600 

 

MIN 

 

Clear & Bright 

0.865 

 

 

137 

 

Nil 

Pass 

Free of SH2 & SO2 

 

 

 

 

 

MAX 

 

 

0.875 

20 

 

 

141 

 

 

 

2 

1 

0.01 
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